1.00 2  70.007509385  70.0036  0.00LAIDES PANTY  LUBA PRINT BLOO  75.00

1.00 3  1895.0085129A  1,895.0046  0.00SAREE  RAINBOW-STAR  2,295.00

1.00 4  495.0082691A  495.0046  0.00SAREE  SUBHMILAN POWER CUT  695.00

2.00 5  270.0082711A  135.0046  0.00PETICOT  SARIKA  150.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

2815.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  2815.00Total  3495.00